40. Int. Opfinger Osterlauf | 15. April 2017

Ergebnisliste

Halbmarathon 21.1km

Platz
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StNr Name

1230 ANDELFINGER Verena
1226 GOTZ Carina

1242  SIMON Larissa

1092 KELLER Thea

1128 HUBER Sonja

1057 KELZ Josi

1082 GALLASCH Katja

1004 MULLER Mareike

1136 LANZINGER Stefanie
1080 BRANZ Leni

1135 RUF Julia

1042 GRUIDL Sandra

1067 BURRER Birgit

1099 SAILER Renate

1005 LAUB Andrea

1015 ALLGAIER Nadine
1079 GRUBER Edith

1032 RAPP Heike

1008 ZOLLER Helga

1035 SPECHT Simone

1215 REIRER Susanne

1186 SPATH Sonja

1227 KUHL Susanne

1261 SPERLING Jonica
1172 VILLOTH Eva

1154 SCHON-PUSCHER Chistina
1198 WILLBERG Christina
1072 UNSELD Dorte

1019 KROPP Jasmin

1093 WECKERLE Irmengard
1217 GAIRING Ulrike

1044 RAPP Irene

1003 PAUL Anja

1098 VEIT Anni

1196 NEGWER Vera

1197 NEGWER Martina

1029 KREIS Carmen

1062 COTTO Jessi

1223  LUTZ Ann-Kathrin
1181 HAMBERGER Nina
1182 HAMBERGER Ann-Kathrin
1158 ROCKER Kuni

1115 KRAMER Tanja

1189 BOHRINGER Eva-Maria
1141 HACK Yvonne

1187 SCHEFFER Pauline
1120 RUDOLPH Karin Maria

1119  MARQUARDT-KAISER Sibylle Antonia

1162 MAYER Mona
1163 MAYER Michaela
1030 STROHM Kathrin
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Verein/Team/Ort

Team 12. April

Team TEVA ratiopharm

SV Lonsee

SV Birkenhard

TG Viktoria Augsburg
Runners Point Ulm

Sieben Zwerge

ASC Ulm/Neu Ulm 011 e.V.
TSG Giengen / LG Brenztal
SGA Yetis

TSG Giengen / LG Brenztal
Lauftreff Starzach
Rutesheim-just for fun-

SV Oberelchingen

ASC UIm/Neu Uim 011 e.V.
BSG Sparkasse Ulm

SGA Yetis

Ingerkingen

AST SiiRen

laufSinn laufteam

SV Sillenbuch

Berneck / Schweiz
Blaustein

ASC Ulm/ Neu Ulm 011 e.V.
Ulm

TSV Schelklingen
Oberstadion

SFC Ulm

BSG Sparkasse Ulm

SV Birkenhard

Uttenweiler

Mundal Fenster- u. Fassadentechnik
ALZ Sigmaringen

SV Mindelzell

Reutlingen

Reutlingen

Id hudla

Runners Point Um
Laupheim

Albstadt

Stetten am kalten Markt
Werkzeugfabrik Dimmel Hilben
Team Tara-Laura

Um

TSV Ingstetten

lllertissen

Team TEVA ratiopharm
Team TEVA ratiopharm
Unterroth

Unterroth

Id hudla

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit
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Wertung: Damen

1:27:59,8
1:33:52,1
1:36:13,2
1:37:03,1
1:37:50,3
1:37:55,1
1:38:29,7
1:39:47,7
1:41:01,8
1:41:26,0
1:41:35,9
1:43:12,9
1:43:42,1
1:45:21,6
1:46:28,4
1:46:35,8
1:46:39,7
1:47:01,4
1:47:12,3
1:48:07,4
1:51:26,1
1:52:32,8
1:52:59,8
1:53:02,0
1:53:10,3
1:53:14,9
1:55:11,1
1:56:21,3
1:58:16,9
1:58:34,1
1:59:21,2
2:00:27,1
2:02:48,5
2:03:14,0
2:04:09,5
2:04:10,5
2:04:18,3
2:05:11,5
2:09:32,2
2:09:37,9
2:09:52,7
2:11:18,9
2:15:12,1
2:15:12,9
2:17:42,8
2:20:08,5
2:20:57,8
2:22:14,9
2:27:55,2
2:33:30,1
2:38:48,7

Riickst.
0,0
+5:52,3
+8:13,4
+9:03,3
+9:50,5
+9:55,3
+10:29,9
+11:47,9
+13:02,0
+13:26,2
+13:36,1
+15:13,1
+15:42,3
+17:21,8
+18:28,6
+18:36,0
+18:39,9
+19:01,6
+19:12,5
+20:07,6
+23:26,3
+24:33,0
+25:00,0
+25:02,2
+25:10,5
+25:15,1
+27:11,3
+28:21,5
+30:17,1
+30:34,3
+31:21,4
+32:27,3
+34:48,7
+35:14,2
+36:09,7
+36:10,7
+36:18,5
+37:11,7
+41:32,4
+41:38,1
+41:52,9
+43:19,1
+47:12,3
+47:13,1
+49:43,0
+52:08,7
+52:58,0
+54:15,1
+59:55.4
+1:05:30,3
+1:10:48,9
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